B144
B
144
3. Model example of dimension table
A model number that indicates specification
factors is structured as shown below.
B143
B-3-1.7 Hollow Shaft Ball Screw for high accuracy machine tools

L1
–0
.1
–0
.2
3
L2X
X
Seal
4-Drain
Section X-X
4-j6.6 drill thru.,
C'bore j11×30
Hollow shaft ball screw: Seal units
Reference number d D D1 D2 L W Fixing bolt
 WSK20A-01 20 57 85 57 56 70 M6
 WSK25A-01 25 57 85 57 56 70 M6
 WSK32A-01 32 69 95 67 61 80 M6
Reference number d D D1 L1 L2 W Fixing bolt
 WSK32B-01 32 57 85 46 25 70 M6
 WSK40B-01 40 57 85 46 25 70 M6
 WSK50B-01 50 69 95 49 27 80 M6
Unit: mm Unit: mm
 B105-148.indd   147-148 B105-148.indd   147-148 10/9/09   1:41:48 PM10/9/09   1:41:48 PM